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Loss Run for the Past Five Years



Request for Bids
Insurance Broker Services
Appendix Il - Loss Run for the Past Five Years

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Note: Loss run includes paid and reserved amounts.

Inland
Marine

General Auto Work Mgmt
Liability Liability Comp Liability
0 0 3,810 0
0 0 67,496 0
0 4,386 36,733 0
0 0 90,452 0
0 19,630 158 0



