

## REQUEST FOR BIDS Insurance Broker Services TO-22-08

## **Appendix II Loss Run for the Past Five Years**

## Request for Bids Insurance Broker Services Appendix II - Loss Run for the Past Five Years

<u>Year</u>	<u>Property</u>	Inland <u>Marine</u>	General <u>Liability</u>	Auto <u>Liability</u>	Work <u>Comp</u>	Mgmt <u>Liability</u>
2016	0	0	0	0	3,810	0
2017	0	0	0	0	67,496	0
2018	18,495	8	0	4,386	36,733	0
2019	0	4,357	0	0	90,452	0
2020	0	0	0	19,630	158	0

Note: Loss run includes paid and reserved amounts.